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IN THE HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA 

SYDNEY REGISTRY No. S343 of 2011 

BETWEEN: PT GARUDA INDONESIA LTD 

ARBN 000 861165 

HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA 
FILED 

Appellant 

- 4 NOV 2011 AUSTRALIAN COMPETITION & 
CONSUMER COMMISSION 

THE REGISTRY SYDNEY 
Respondent 

APPELLANT'S CHRONOLOGY 

Part 1: 
The Appellant certifies that this chronology is in a form suitable for publication on 
the internet. 

Part II: 

Date Event 

October 2001 to ACCC alleges that during this period 
October 2006 Garuda reached and gave effect to 

understandings relating to surcharges 

02/09/09 

05/11/09 

02/06/10 

09/06/10 

19/04/11 

10/05/11 

17/10/11 

Statement of Claim filed by the ACCC 

Notice of Motion filed by P. T. Garuda 
Indonesia Limited 

Judgment of Jacobson J 

Notice of Motion for leave to appeal filed 
by P.T. Garuda Indonesia Limited · 

Judgment of the Full Federal Court of 
Australia - Lander, Greenwood and Rares 
JJ 

Application for special leave to appeal filed 

Order granting special leave to appeal 

Appeal Book Reference 

1 

Norton White 
Level 4, 66 Hunter Street 
Sydney NSW 2000 

Telephone: 02 9230 9400 
Fax: 02 9230 9499 
Ref: Mark Mackrell 



, . i' 
' 

18/10/11 Notice of Appeal filed 

.·~~ /; . 
Mark Mackrell 
Solicitor for the Appellant 
Dated: 3 November 2011 
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