IN THE HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA SYDNEY REGISTRY

BETWEEN:

HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA FILED - 4 NOV 2011

THE REGISTRY SYDNEY

10

 i^{ja}

No. S343 of 2011

PT GARUDA INDONESIA LTD ARBN 000 861 165

Appellant

AUSTRALIAN COMPETITION & CONSUMER COMMISSION

Respondent

APPELLANT'S CHRONOLOGY

Part I:

The Appellant certifies that this chronology is in a form suitable for publication on the internet.

20

Part II:

Date	Event	Appeal Book Reference
October 2001 to October 2006	ACCC alleges that during this period Garuda reached and gave effect to understandings relating to surcharges	
02/09/09	Statement of Claim filed by the ACCC	1
05/11/09	Notice of Motion filed by P.T. Garuda Indonesia Limited	
02/06/10	Judgment of Jacobson J	
09/06/10	Notice of Motion for leave to appeal filed by P.T. Garuda Indonesia Limited	
19/04/11	Judgment of the Full Federal Court of Australia - Lander, Greenwood and Rares JJ	
10/05/11	Application for special leave to appeal filed	
17/10/11	Order granting special leave to appeal	

18/10/11

^{ير} ا

<u>;</u>+

Notice of Appeal filed

Machur N

Mark Mackrell Solicitor for the Appellant Dated: 3 November 2011
